NOTES:
1)	 Fan not included. Fan type is specific to individual customer requirements and needs to be
independently sourced.
2)	 Dimensions A and B refer to heat sink size.
3)	 Dimension C is the heat sink height from the bottom of the base to the top of the fin field.
4)	 Dimensions D and E refer to the push pin hole pattern C-C (center to center)
5)	 Thermal performance data are provided for reference only. Actual performance may vary by
application.

Heat Sink Attachment: 	 PEM, spring and screw
For further technical information, please contact Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.
89-27 ACCESS ROAD, NORWOOD, MA 02062 USA  | T: 781.769. 2800  ATS-HQ@QATS.COM| WWW.QATS.COM
Fig. 1 -  Measured dimensions of
fan assembly hole pattern
Image for illustration purposes only.
Heat Sink Part No L
(mm) W (mm) H
(mm)
Total Thermal
Resistance
(oC/W)
Pressure Drop
Liquid Side
(Pa / psi)
ATS-LQHS-84025-C1-R0 84.0 84.0 25.8 0.05 10.0 (1.42)
ATS-LQHS-84030-C1-R0 84.0 84.0 30.8 0.05 10.0 (1.42)
Product Details
SCHEMATIC IMAGE Dimension A Dimension B Dimension C Dimension D Dimension E TIM Finish
84 mm 84 mm
[see heights in

•	 BOSCH PAD2 Electric
Coolant Pump
BGA Heat Sink - High Performance fanSINK™ Series
DRAFT 11-2023
For further technical information, please contact Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.
89-27 ACCESS ROAD, NORWOOD, MA 02062 USA  | T: 781.769. 2800  ATS-HQ@QATS.COM| WWW.QATS.COM
PART NUMBER
HEAT SINK
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
COMPONENT
DIMENSIONS
L x W (mm)
ATTACHMENT
TYPE
ATS-61270D-C1-R0 27.0 x 27.0 x 9.5 27.0 x 27.0 Clip
ATS-61270K-C1-R0 27.0 x 27.0 x 14.5 27.0 x 27.0 Clip
ATS-61270R-C1-R0 27.0 x 27.0 x 19.5 27.0 x 27.0 Clip
ATS-61270W-C2-R0 27.0 x 27.0 x 24.5 27.0 x 27.0 Clip
ATS-61290D-C1-R0 29.0 x 29.0 x 9.5 29.0 x 29.0 Clip
ATS-61290K-C1-R0 29.0 x 29.0 x 14.5 29.0 x 29.0 Clip
ATS-61290R-C1-R0 29.0 x 29.0 x 19.5 29.0 x 29.0 Clip
ATS-61290W-C2-R0 29.0 x 29.0 x 24.5 29.0 x 29.0 Clip
ATS-61300D-C1-R0 30.0 x 30.0 x 9.5 30.0 x 30.0 Clip
ATS-61300K-C1-R0 30.0 x 30.0 x 14.5 30.0 x 30.0 Clip
ATS-61300R-C1-R0 30.0 x 30.0 x 19.5 30.0 x 30.0 Clip
ATS-61300W-C2-R0 30.0 x 30.0 x 24.5 30.0 x 30.0 Clip
ATS-61310D-C1-R0 31.0 x 31.0 x 9.5 31.0 x 31.0 Clip
ATS-61310K-C1-R0 31.0 x 31.0 x 14.5 31.0 x 31.0 Clip
ATS-61310R-C1-R0 31.0 x 31.0 x 19.5 31.0 x 31.0 Clip
ATS-61310W-C2-R0 31.0 x 31.0 x 24.5 31.0 x 31.0 Clip
ATS-61325D-C1-R0 32.5 x 32.5 x 9.5 32.5 x 32.5 Clip
ATS-61325K-C1-R0 32.5 x 32.5 x 14.5 32.5 x 32.5 Clip
ATS-61325R-C1-R0 32.5 x 32.5 x 19.5 32.5 x 32.5 Clip
ATS-61325W-C2-R0 32.5 x 32.5 x 24.5 32.5 x 32.5 Clip
ATS-61330D-C1-R0 33.0 x 33.0 x 9.5 33.0 x 33.0 Clip
ATS-61330K-C1-R0 33.0 x 33.0 x 14.5 33.0 x 33.0 Clip
ATS-61330R-C1-R0 33.0 x 33.0 x 19.5 33.0 x 33.0 Clip
ATS-61330W-C2-R0 33.0 x 33.0 x 24.5 33.0 x 33.0 Clip
ATS-61350D-C1-R0 35.0 x 35.0 x 9.5 35.0 x 35.0 Clip
ATS-61350K-C1-R0 35.0 x 35.0 x 14.5 35.0 x 35.0 Clip
ATS-61350R-C1-R0 35.0 x 35.0 x 19.5 35.0 x 35.0 Clip
ATS-61350W-C2-R0 35.0 x 35.0 x 24.5 35.0 x 35.0 Clip
ATS-61375D-C1-R0 37.5 x 37.5 x 9.5 37.5 x 37.5 Clip
ATS-61375K-C1-R0 37.5 x 37.5 x 14.5 37.5 x 37.5 Clip
ATS-61375R-C1-R0 37.5 x 37.5 x 19.5 37.5 x 37.5 Clip
ATS-61375W-C2-R0 37.5 x 37.5 x 9.5 37.5 x 37.5 Clip
PART NUMBER
HEAT SINK
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
COMPONENT
DIMENSIONS
L x W (mm)
ATTACH-
MENT
TYPE
ATS-61400D-C1-R0 40.0 x 40.0 x 9.5 40.0 x 40.0 Clip
ATS-61400K-C1-R0 40.0 x 40.0 x 14.5 40.0 x 40.0 Clip
ATS-61400R-C1-R0 40.0 x 40.0 x 19.5 40.0 x 40.0 Clip
ATS-61400W-C2-R0 40.0 x 40.0 x 24.5 40.0 x 40.0 Clip
ATS-61425D-C1-R0 42.5 x 42.5 x 9.5 42.5 x 42.5 Clip
ATS-61425K-C1-R0 42.5 x 42.5 x 14.5 42.5 x 42.5 Clip
ATS-61425R-C1-R0 42.5 x 42.5 x 19.5 42.5 x 42.5 Clip
ATS-61425W-C2-R0 42.5 x 42.5 x 24.5 42.5 x 42.5 Clip
ATS-61450D-C1-R0 45.0 x 45.0 x 9.5 45.0 x 45.0 Clip
ATS-61450K-C1-R0 45.0 x 45.0 x 14.5 45.0 x 45.0 Clip
ATS-61450R-C1-R0 45.0 x 45.0 x 19.5 45.0 x 45.0 Clip
ATS-61450W-C2-R0 45.0 x 45.0 x 24.5 45.0 x 45.0 Clip
ATS-61500D-C2-R0 53.0 x 53.0 x 9.5 40.0 x 40.0 Push Pin
ATS-61500K-C2-R0 53.0 x 53.0 x 14.5 40.0 x 40.0 Push Pin
ATS-61500R-C2-R0 53.0 x 53.0 x 19.5 40.0 x 40.0 Push Pin
ATS-61500W-C2-R0 53.0 x 53.0 x 24.5 40.0 x 40.0 Push Pin
ATS-61600D-C2-R0 63.0 x 63.0 x 9.5 50.0 x 50.0 Push Pin
ATS-61600K-C2-R0 63.0 x 63.0 x 14.5 50.0 x 50.0 Push Pin
ATS-61600R-C2-R0 63.0 x 63.0 x 19.5 50.0 x 50.0 Push Pin
ATS-61600W-C2-R0 63.0 x 63.0 x 24.5 50.0 x 50.0 Push Pin
ATS-61700D-C2-R0 74.0 x 74.0 x 9.5 60.0 x 60.0 Push Pin
ATS-61700K-C2-R0 74.0 x 74.0 x 14.5 60.0 x 60.0 Push Pin
ATS-61700R-C2-R0 74.0 x 74.0 x 19.5 60.0 x 60.0 Push Pin
ATS-61700W-C2-R0 74.0 x 74.0 x 24.5 60.0 x 60.0 Push Pin
ATS-61800D-C2-R0 84.0 x 84.0 x 9.5 70.0 x 70.0 Push Pin
ATS-61800K-C2-R0 84.0 x 84.0 x 14.5 70.0 x 70.0 Push Pin
ATS-61800R-C2-R0 84.0 x 84.0 x 19.5 70.0 x 70.0 Push Pin
ATS-61800W-C2-R0 84.0 x 84.0 x 24.5 70.0 x 70.0 Push Pin
ATS-LQHS-74025-C1-R0 74.0 x 74.0 x 25.8 60.0 x 60.0 Push Pin
ATS-LQHS-74030-C1-R0 74.0 x 74.0 x 30.8 60.0 x 60.0 Push Pin
ATS-LQHS-84025-C1-R0 84.0 x 84.0 x 25.8 70.0 x 70.0 Push Pin
ATS-LQHS-84030-C1-R0 84.0 x 84.0 x 30.8 70.0 x 70.0 Push Pin
ATS is a leading-edge engineering and manufacturing company focused on the complex thermal
managment issues of electronics cooling. Our goal is to be our customers’ value-added supplier